
Indraprastha College for Women 
University of Delhi 

 
 

Re: Admission Helplines for 2022-23 

 
1. For any Admission related query, please contact on admission@ip.du.ac.in  
 
2. Admission Grievance Committee  
 Ms. Dolly Jain (Convenor)         9810938933   djain@ip.du.ac.in 
 Dr. BR. Alamelu                    9958705807   balamelu@ip.du.ac.in 
 Convenor (SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and PwBD)  
 Ms. Akansha                    9871690455   akanshachandra@ip.du.ac.in 
 

3. For any Admission related grievance, please contact on 
grievance@ip.du.ac.in 

 
4. Admission Help Desk  
 Ms. Monika Bansal (Convenor)  9891957217   mbansal20@ip.du.ac.in 
 Dr. Ruchika Singh  9873202448   rsingh643@ip.du.ac.in 

Convenor (SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and PwBD)  
 

5. For Admission under PMSSS 
Ms. Swati Pal   9810165863  spal@ip.du.ac.in  

 Mr. Rahul Tanwar  8860338866  so.admin@ip.du.ac.in 

 
 
 
 

S/d 
Principal 


